Cycle For Life 2015

Avanti
Auckland . 29 Mar 2015

Results
107km

Place Race No Name Gender Division Time
1 505 Taylor Gunman Male  Elite 2:48:19
2 503 Steve Furminger Male  Elite +00:01
3 513 Cameron Wynniatt Male  M21-40 +00:46
4 506 Michael Jones Male  Elite +04:08
5 511 Stuart Holder Male  M21-40 +09:57
6 575 Peter Caudwell Male  M41-60 +12:21
7 697 Phil Hellebrakers Male  M41-60 ST
8 597 Cameron Fisher Male  M41-60 +12:24
9 595 Scott Fairbairn Male  M41-60 ST
10 689 Adam Smith Male  M41-60 +12:25
11 500 Nik Ansorge Male  Elite +13:22
12 508 Keivan Memarzadeh Male  Elite +13:23
13 567 Blair Brooks Male  M41-60 +26:21
14 695 David Weston Male  M21-40 +26:34
15 504 Rory Geare Male  Elite +27:26
16 580 Daniel Cooper Male  M13-20 +28:18
17 602 Olwen Gilbert Female F21-40 +28:36
18 654 Andrew Sargent Male  M41-60 +28:37
19 639 Vince Nancarrow Male  M41-60 +30:45
20 663 Gavin Stuckey Male  M41-60 +30:55
21 561 Paul Bakker Male  M41-60 +34:15
22 678 Kate Wightman Female F21-40 +34:23
23 621 Andrew Koat Male  M41-60 +36:57
24 566 Neil Broderick Male  M41-60 +36:59
25 679 Mark Williams Male  M41-60 +37:01
26 683 Simon Yule Male  M41-60 ST
27 622 Dean Laurie Male  M41-60 +37:04
28 614 Daimen Holt Male  M13-20 +37:06
29 510 Oliver Young Male  Elite +38:18
30 550 Euan Acket Male  M21-40 +41:41
31 569 Andrew Brown Male  M41-60 +44:40
32 658 Brendon Smith Male  M21-40 +44:47
33 579 Daniel Clemow Male  M21-40 +44:53
34 690 Michael O'Kane Male  M41-60 +44:54
35 692 Benjamin Clark Male  M13-20 +46:12
36 694 Alan Parry Male  M21-40 +46:41
37 673 John Welch Male  M41-60 +47:40
38 650 James Rainey Male  M21-40 +49:04
39 501 slowsteve collett Male  Elite +50:14
40 657 Chris Smaill Male  M61+ +50:17
41 586 Nikica Drinkovic Male  M41-60 +50:19
42 571 Steven Bunn Male  M41-60 +50:23
43 608 Jack Hailstone Male  M21-40 +52:20
44 512 Mikayla Nielson Female F13-20 +54:53
45 651 Tilo Reinhardt Male  M41-60 +55:43
46 585 Stephen Davies Male  M41-60 +57:10
47 698 Derek Armour Male  M41-60 +57:11
48 557 Zane Ata Male  M41-60 +57:12
49 625 Scott Maclean Male  M21-40 ST
50 656 Dave Slomp Male  M41-60 +57:19
51 680 Mike Woodd Male  M41-60 +57:29
52 645 David Paul Male  M41-60 +58:55
53 675 Brant Were Male  M21-40 +59:30



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

687
665
588
642
556
581
682
646
606
666
626
570
685
638
572
676
583
565
696
576
671
630
560
652
618
619
648
600
577
649
607
659
590
647
578
661

Mark Wightman
Richard Swears
Gary Duff

Joe Nunes

Ross Ashby

Trent Cornwall
Ennis Young
Aaron Peace
Malcolm Greenstreet
Wayne Thomas
Grant Madill
Michael Buenaflor
Raymund Malig
Meia Murphy
Kirstin Burt

Allen White

Jon Crutchley
Rex Bramley
Graeme Wigg
Franco Celligoi
Mark Weaver

Erin McHugh

Cliff Baker

Ben Reynolds
Jim Ireland

Philip Jeffares
Zlatko Poznanovic
Corinne Fowler
Stacey Chait
Natasa Poznanovic
Patrick Hackett
Jo Smith

Peter Ellmers
Nicky Poor
Mornay Claassen
Jayne Stenberg

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

M41-60
M41-60
M41-60
M41-60
M41-60
M41-60
M41-60
M21-40
M21-40
M41-60
M41-60
M21-40
M21-40
M21-40
F21-40
M41-60
M41-60
M41-60
M41-60
M61+
M61+
F21-40
M41-60
M21-40
M61+
M61+
M41-60
F21-40
F21-40
F41-60
M41-60
F41-60
M41-60
F41-60
M41-60
F41-60

+59:52
+1:08:32
+1:08:35
+1:10:37
+1:14:04
+1:14:06
+1:17:16
+1:17:27
+1:18:35
+1:26:47
+1:29:18
+1:29:48
+1:31:14
+1:34:43
+1:36:40
+1:37:04
+1:46:13
+1:51:01
+1:53:02
+1:57:18
+1:58:19
+1:58:22
+2:16:26
+2:20:10
+2:26:03
+2:30:33
+2:34:25
+2:38:30
+2:39:42
+2:40:03
+2:48:39
+2:52:30
+2:56:00
+2:56:39
+3:05:08
DNF



45km

Place Race No Name Gender Division Time
1 669 Harry Waine Male  M13-20 1:15:31
2 354 Daymon Shack Male  M41-60 +00:07
3 591 Oscar Elworthy Male  M13-20 ST
4 641 Aidan Nicholas Male  M13-20 +00:08
5 383 Jack McNeely Male  M13-20 +00:15
6 382 Cam Riches Male  M13-20 +00:16
7 620 Jacob Kench Male  M13-20 +00:55
8 321 Callum Erskine Male  M13-20 +05:48
9 384 Kirk McNeely Male  M41-60 +05:49

10 341 Lockie McNair Male  M13-20 +06:19
11 303 Alistair Borwick Male  M21-40 +07:28
12 368 Elle Wintle Female F13-20 +07:31
13 637 Simon Mrkusic Male  M21-40 +07:36
14 352 Whitiora Rolleston Male  M13-20 +07:38
15 633 Louis Meyer Male  M41-60 +07:48
16 336 Harry Lochhead Male  M13-20 +08:27
17 361 Enrico van der Griend Male  M41-60 +10:33
18 688 John van der Griend Male  M41-60 +10:34
19 334 Nick Little Male  M13-20 +13:39
20 349 Nick Podkorytov Male  M13-20 +15:09
21 346 Jonathan Nicholas Male  M13-20 +15:26
22 337 Lily MacDonald Female F13-20 +15:32
23 313 Ellie Cowan Female F13-20 ST
24 335 Adrian Little Male  M21-40 +16:03
25 592 Sam Elworthy Male  M21-40 +16:35
26 308 Tom Calver Male  M13-20 +16:44
27 356 Noah Stott Male  M13-20 +16:49
28 355 Max Sheehy Male  M13-20 +16:55
29 381 Matt Riches Male  M13-20 +25:31
30 380 Pete Riches Male  M41-60 ST
31 351 Harry Rogers Male  M21-40 +26:49
32 378 Steve Taylor Male  M41-60 +27:21
33 379 Kennedy Taylor Female F13-20 +27:22
34 310 Martin Chichester Male  M41-60 +27:47
35 311 Nicholas Chichester Male  M13-20 +27:48
36 322 Ofisa Faleafulugogo Male  M41-60 +30:46
37 370 Gary Wood Male  M41-60 +32:23
38 359 Sifa Taumoepeau Male  M21-40 +37:27
39 312 Ilse Coetzee Female F21-40 +39:54
40 331 Natalie Krause Female F41-60 +39:55
41 316 Hunter Deavoll Male  M13-20 +42:32
42 315 David Deavoll Male  M41-60 +42:33
43 323 Pete Gardiner Male  M41-60 +45:02
44 375 Robert Norcross Male  M41-60 +45:03
45 374 Barbara Norcross Female F41-60 +45:06
46 304 Peter Broad Male M61+ +45:38
47 328 Howie Iraia Male  M41-60 +47:18
48 386 Glenn Roffe Male  M41-60 +53:42
49 377 Bill Bosswell Male  M61+ +59:39
50 348 Glen Peate Male  M41-60 +59:40
51 362 Richard Veber Male  M61+ +1:03:04
52 324 Stuart Gray Male M61+ +1:03:08
53 353 Tania Scarborough Female F41-60 +1:14:02
54 385 Kayleigh Roffe Female F13-20 +1:14:03
55 691 Charles Bolt Male  M41-60 +2:30:00



25km

Place Race No Name Gender Division Time
1 105 Malcolm Elley Male  M41-60 1:00:00
2 107 Jamie Elley Female F13-20 ST
3 113 Catherine Gates Female F41-60 +12:30
4 120 Karen McLintock Female F41-60 +15:09
5 108 Semurana Faifua Male  M41-60 +21:03
6 109 Zayla Faifua Female F13-20 +21:10
7 150 Chevaunne Roffe Female F13-20 +28:41
8 125 Chrissie Penney Female F41-60 +40:01
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